                                       VISIT US ONLINE
M E Hydraulics
Private Limited
Tube Clamps  |  Tube Fittings  |  Hose Fittings  | Adaptors  |  Flanges  | Valves  |  QRC
DIN 3015
Tube Clamps
Contact Us…

Web: www.mehydro.com   |   Email: mehydro@mehydro.com   |   Tel: 0091 (250) 6453278 / 9320160600 8
DIN 3015 - Part 1       Standard Series Clamps
DIN / ME GROUP mm OD Inch od Inch NB ME PART NO.
0
4   0-JPCL-4-X
Smooth Bore
6   0-JPCL-6-X
6.4 1 4"⁄   0-JPCL-6.4-X
8   0-JPCL-8-X
9.5 3 8"⁄   0-JPCL-9.5-X
10  1/8” 0-JPCL-10-X
12   0-JPCL-12-X
1
4   1-JPCL-4-X
6   1-JPCL-6-X
6.4 1 4"⁄   1-JPCL-6.4-X
8   1-JPCL-8-X
9.5 3 8"⁄   1-JPCL-9.5-X
10  1/8” 1-JPCL-10-X
12   1-JPCL-12-X
2
12.7 1 2"⁄   2-JPCL-12.7-X
13.5  1 4"⁄  2-JPCL-13.5-X
14   2-JPCL-14-X
15   2-JPCL-15-X
16 5/8”  2-JPCL-16-X
17.2  3/8” 2-JPCL-17.2-X
18   2-JPCL-18-X
3
19 3 4"⁄   3-JPCL-19-X
20   3-JPCL-20-X
21.3  1 2"⁄  3-JPCL-21.3-X
22   3-JPCL-22-X
25 1”  3-JPCL-25-X
4
26.9  3 4"⁄  4-JPCL-26.9-X
28 1 1/8”  4-JPCL-28-X
30   4-JPCL-30-X
5
32 1 ¼”  5-JPCL-32-X
33.7  1” 5-JPCL-33.7-X
35   5-JPCL-35-X
38 1 ½”  5-JPCL-38-X
40   5-JPCL-40-X
42  1 ¼” 5-JPCL-42-X
6
44.5 1 ¾”  6-JPCL-44.5-X
48.3  1 ½” 6-JPCL-48.3-X
50.8 2”  6-JPCL-50.8-X
7
57.2 2 ¼”  7-JPCL-57.5-X
60.3  2” 7-JPCL-60.3-X
63.5 2 ½”  7-JPCL-63.5-X
70 2 ¾”  7-JPCL-70-X
73   7-JPCL-73-X
76.1 3” 2 ½” 7-JPCL-76.1-X
8
88.9 3 ½” 3” 8-JPCL-88.9-X
101.6 4”  8-JPCL-101.6-X
 PolyPropylene PolyAmide Aluminum

MRH
2
3
4 RNHM12
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -  ‘
M E Hydraulics
Private Limited
Web: www.mehydro.com   |   Email: mehydro@mehydro.com   |   Tel: 0091 (250) 6453278 / 9320160600 12
DIN 3015 - Part 2         Heavy Series Clamps
DIN / ME GROUP mm OD Inch od Inch NB ME PART NO.
1
6   1-JPCH-6-X PP- Poly Propylene
6.4 1 4"⁄   1-JPCH-6.4-X
8   1-JPCH-8-X
9.5 3 8"⁄   1-JPCH-9.5-X
10  1/8” 1-JPCH-10-X
12   1-JPCH-12-X
12.7 1 2"⁄   1-JPCH-12.7-X
13.5  1 4"⁄  1-JPCH-13.5-X
14   1-JPCH-14-X
15   1-JPCH-15-X
16 5/8”  1-JPCH-16-X
17.2  3/8” 1-JPCH-17.1-X
18   1-JPCH-18-X
2
19 3 4"⁄   2-JPCH-19-X
20   2-JPCH-20-X
21.3  1 2"⁄  2-JPCH-21.3-X
22   2-JPCH-22-X
25 1”  2-JPCH-25-X
26.9  3 4"⁄  2-JPCH-26.9-X
28 1 1/8”  2-JPCH-28-X
30   2-JPCH-30-X
3
30   3-JPCH-30-X
32 1 1 /4”  3-JPCH-32-X
33.7  1” 3-JPCH-33.7-X
35   3-JPCH-35-X
38 1 1/2 ”  3-JPCH-38-X
40   3-JPCH-40-X
42  1 1 /4” 3-JPCH-42-X
4
42  1 1 /4” 4-JPCH-42-X
44.5 1 3/4"  4-JPCH-44.5-X
48.3  1 1/2 ” 4-JPCH-48.3-X
50.8 2”  4-JPCH-50.8-X
55   4-JPCH-55-X
57 2 1/4“  4-JPCH-57-X
60.3  2” 4-JPCH-60.3-X
63.5 2 1/2”  4-JPCH-63.5-X
65   4-JPCH-65-X
70   4-JPCH-70-X
5
73   5-JPCH-73-X
76.1 3” 2 1/2” 5-JPCH-76.1-X
80   5-JPCH-80-X
82.5 3 1/4”  5-JPCH-82.5-X
88.9 3 1/2” 3” 5-JPCH-88.9-X
6
100   6-JPCH-100-X
102  3 1/2” 6-JPCH-102-X
108 4 1/4”  6-JPCH-108-X
114  4” 6-JPCH-114-X
127 5”  6-JPCH-127-X
133 5 1/4”  6-JPCH-133-X
7
140  5” 7-JPCH-140-X
152 6”  7-JPCH-152-X
168  6” 7-JPCH-168-X
8
193 7”  8-JPCH-193-X
219  8” -JPCH-219-X
 PolyPropylene PolyAmide Aluminum
X PP / PPH PA / PAH AL
20MM JAWS – PROFILE INSIDE WITH TENSION CLEARANCE 2-JPCH-20-PP 2-JPCH-20-PA 2-JPCH-20-AL
20MM JAWS – SMOOTH INSIDE NO TENSION CLEARANCE 2-JPCH-20-PPH 2-JPCH-20-PAH -
PA- Poly Amide
Smooth Bore
Aluminum
M E Hydraulics

MR14
DIN / ME Group 1 - 5 DIN / ME Group 1 - 5 DIN / ME Group 1-5 DIN / ME Group 1-5
11mm Height
 –  1mtr long
14mm height
–1mtr long
MATERIAL CARBON STEEL SS304 SS316
SUFFIX NO SUFFIX SS304 SS316
M E Hydraulics
Private Limited
Web: www.mehydro.com   |   Email: mehydro@mehydro.com   |   Tel: 0091 (250) 6453278 / 9320160600 15
DIN 3015 - Part 3              Twin Series Clamps
DIN / ME GROUP mm OD Inch od Inch NB ME PART NO.
1
6   1-JPCT-6-X
6.4 1 4"⁄   1-JPCT-6.4-X
8   1-JPCT-8-X
9.5 3 8"⁄   1-JPCT-9.5-X
10  1/8” 1-JPCT-10-X
12   1-JPCT-12-X
2
12.7 1 2"⁄   2-JPCT-12.7-X
13.5  1 4"⁄  2-JPCT-13.5-X
14   2-JPCT-14-X
15   2-JPCT-15-X
16 5/8”  2-JPCT-16-X
17.2  3/8” 2-JPCT-17.2-X
18   2-JPCT-18-X
3
19 3 4"⁄   3-JPCT-19-X
20   3-JPCT-20-X
21.3  1 2"⁄  3-JPCT-21.3-X
22   3-JPCT-22-X
25 1”  3-JPCT-25-X
4
26.9  3 4"⁄  4-JPCT-26.9-X
28 1 1/8”  4-JPCT-28-X
30   4-JPCT-30-X
5
32 1 ¼”  5-JPCT-32-X
33.7  1” 5-JPCT-33.7-X
35   5-JPCT-35-X
38 1 ½”  5-JPCT-38-X
40   5-JPCT-40-X
42  1 ¼” 5-JPCT-42-X
ASSEMBLY
PCT PCT1 PCT2 PCT3
JAWS + HEX BOLT + TOP PLATE +
WELD PLATE

20mm OD PP clamps with
SS316 Top plate + Weld Plate
& Hex Bolt =
20mm OD PP clamps with
STEEL Top plate + Weld Plate
& Socket Head Bolt =
20mm OD PA SMOOTH bore
clamps with SS316 Stacking
Washer & Stacking Bolt =
20mm OD PP clamps with
STEEL Top plate, Hex Bolt &
Rail Nut =
3-PCT-PP-20-SS316 3-PCT1-PP-20 3-PCT4-PAH-20-SS316 3-PCH3-PP-20
 PolyPropylene PolyAmide Aluminum
X PP / PPH PA / PAH AL
20MM JAWS – PROFILE INSIDE WITH TENSION CLEARANCE 3-JPCT-20-PP 3-JPCT-20-PA 3-JPCT-20-AL
20MM JAWS – SMOOTH INSIDE NO TENSION CLEARANCE 3-JPCT-20-PPH 3-JPCT-20-PAH -